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Autumn Term Dates 2022

Monday 5th September Children return to school
Monday 12th September Year 4 ‘Meet the Teacher’- Y4 classroom,

3.25pm
Tuesday 13th September Year 2 ‘Meet the Teacher’- Y2 classroom,

3.25pm
Wednesday 14th September Year 1 ‘Meet the Teacher’- Y1 classroom, 

3.25pm
Thursday 15th September Year 5 ‘Meet the Teacher’- Y5 classroom,

3.25pm
Friday 16th September Year 3 ‘Meet the Teacher’- Y3 classroom,

3.25pm
Monday 19th September After-school clubs start
Thursday 22nd September Whole school Welcome back Mass, Y6 to 

lead, 2pm in the school hall
Wednesday 28th September Reception Class Assembly, school hall at 

2.40pm
Wednesday 5th October Year 4 Class Assembly, school hall at 

2.40pm
Tuesday 11th October Family support drop-in session with 

Charlotte Kinghorn, 8.30-9.30am in the 
ELSA room

Wednesday 12th October Prospective parent/guardians’ tours, 
9.30am and 1.30pm

Wednesday 12th October Year 2 Class Assembly, school hall at 
2.40pm

Thursday 13th October Whole School Harvest Mass, Year 4 to 
lead, school hall at 2pm

Sunday 16th October First Holy Communion children to support 
with Mass at St. Joseph’s Church, 10 am.

Wednesday 19th October Individual Photographs- Fraser 
Photography
Wednesday 19th October Year 3 Class Assembly, school hall at 

2.40pm
Friday 21st October Break-up for half term at 3.15pm

Monday 31st October Staff INSET day

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER-FRIDAY 28TH OCTOBER HALF- TERM
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Tuesday 1st November Children return to school (8.40-8.55am)
Tuesday 1st November Year 5 and Year 6, Book Show at the 

Pavilion
Friday 4th November NO AFTER SCHOOL BASKETBALL 

CLUB
Wednesday 9th November Year 5 Class Assembly, school hall at 

2.40pm
Tuesday 15th November Family support drop-in session with 

Charlotte Kinghorn, 8.30-9.30am in the 
ELSA room

Wednesday 16th November Year 1 Class Assembly, school hall at 
2.40pm

Thursday 17th November Y3 Class Mass at 2pm
Sunday 20th November First Holy Communion children to support 

with Mass at St. Joseph’s Church, 10 am.
Wednesday 23rd November Year 6 Class Assembly, school hall at 

2.40pm
Friday 25th November Flu vaccinations in school hall
Monday 28th November Last week of school clubs before 

Christmas
Thursday 1st December Y5 Class Advent Mass at 2pm
Tuesday 6th December KS2 Parent Consultation Meeting, school 

hall (1pm-6pm)
Wednesday 7th December YR and KS1 Parent Consultation Meeting, 

school hall (1pm-6pm)
Thursday 8th December Drama Club Christmas Production (Y4-6) 

1.30pm
Friday 9th December YR Nativity to parents in the school hall 

at 10am
Sunday 11th December First Holy Communion children to support 

with Mass at St. Joseph’s Church, 10 am.
Tuesday 13th December Family support drop-in session with 

Charlotte Kinghorn, 8.30-9.30am in the 
ELSA room

Wednesday 14th December KS1 Christmas production to parents in 
the school hall at 10.00am

Wednesday 14th December Local Food Links Christmas Dinner 
Thursday 15th December Y3 Carol Service in the school hall at 2pm
Friday 16th December Break-up for Christmas at 3.15pm
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Sunday 18th December First Holy Communion children to support 
with Mass at St. Joseph’s Church, 10 am.

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Children return to school (8.40-8.55am)
Please note that there may be additional dates added as we work through 
the term.

MONDAY 19TH DECEMBER- FRIDAY 30TH DECEMBER CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
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